ROBBINS LIGHTNING, INC.
124 EAST SECOND STREET    PHONE (660) 582-3156    FAX (660) 582-3039    P.O. BOX 440    MARYVILLE, MISSOURI 64468-0440
–20–
STANDARD CONCEALED POINTS
Concealed Point Assembly of bare copper or aluminum. Consists of 10” point length with
balance threaded for roof insert. Nuts and washers draw tight to prevent leak. Base No. 42AN
for horizontal and vertical direction of cable run. Available in nickel plated copper on request
(Add -NP to copper part numbers shown).  For use with main sized cables.
Copper
Cat. No. 34-18  — 1/2” diameter x 18” long - 1lb. - 10 oz.
Cat. No. 34-24  — 1/2” diameter x 24” long - 1lb. - 14 oz.
Cat. No. 34-30 — 1/2” diameter x 30” long - 2 lbs. - 3 oz.
Cat. No. 34A-18    — 3/8” diameter x 18” long - 1lb. - 3 oz.
Cat. No. 34A-24  — 3/8” diameter x 24” long - 1lb. - 5 oz.
Cat. No. 34A-30 — 3/8” diameter x 30” long - 1lb. - 9 oz.
Cat. No. 34B-18  — 5/8” diameter x 18” long - 2 lbs. - 8 oz.
Cat. No. 34B-24  — 5/8” diameter x 24” long - 3 lbs. - 2 oz.
Cat. No. 34B-30 — 5/8” diameter x 30” long - 3 lbs. - 12 oz.
Aluminum
Cat. No. A34-18  — 1/2” diameter x 18” long - 9.4 oz.
Cat. No. A34-24  — 1/2” diameter x 24” long - 11 oz.
Cat. No. A34-30 — 1/2” diameter x 30” long - 12.6 oz.
Cat. No. A34B-18  — 5/8” diameter x 18” long - 14.7 oz.
Cat. No. A34B-24  — 5/8” diameter x 24” long - 1 lb. - 2 oz.
Cat. No. A34B-30 — 5/8” diameter x 30” long - 1 lb. - 4 oz.
Typical application
on ridged roof
Points also available
with blunt tips.
(Add -BT to part
numbers shown.)